Member Name

AlJazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

Allstithmar Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Saudi Hollandi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Al Nefaie Investment Group
EFG_Hermes KSA

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capital

Jadwa Investment

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Middle East Financial Investment Company
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital

Osool Capita

Audi Capital

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA

The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Equities September 2014

VALUE

69,629,668,819.50
59,023,873,223.35
41,062,295,923.15
38,565,184,653.25
36,994,207,435.65
28,962,389,300.40
22,936,782,585.80
22,848,540,527.40
19,863,814,275.35
14,159,696,971.55
9,302,360,551.30
7,592,907,074.90
7,465,515,842.15
4,355,469,009.70
3,725,929,237.55
2,672,034,184.30
2,034,178,778.65
1,726,718,862.50
1,517,617,330.00
1,403,631,803.85
1,293,443,241.10
1,195,217,758.65
1,056,625,561.85
1,021,574,438.50
993,296,896.75
944,192,330.70
411,361,171.45
346,037,850.70
166,023,777.00
20,798,477.40

403,291,387,894.40

%

17.27%
14.64%
10.18%
9.56%
9.17%
7.18%
5.69%
5.67%
4.93%
3.51%
2.31%
1.88%
1.85%
1.08%
0.92%
0.66%
0.50%
0.43%
0.38%
0.35%
0.32%
0.30%
0.26%
0.25%
0.25%
0.23%
0.10%
0.09%
0.04%
0.01%

Position
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VOLUME

2,454,535,642.00
1,747,346,082.00
1,244,970,270.00
1,166,112,140.00
1,073,344,211.00
833,582,173.00
639,464,521.00
698,291,423.00
550,629,717.00
387,882,442.00
244,772,735.00
217,349,070.00
223,895,195.00
118,304,072.00
103,731,921.00
76,414,365.00
50,961,104.00
103,359,778.00
51,377,061.00
27,922,873.00
25,720,753.00
38,106,809.00
16,503,475.00
21,944,629.00
25,783,897.00
21,932,634.00
5,590,224.00
6,294,493.00
3,293,420.00
387,399.00

12,179,804,528.00

%

20.15%
14.35%
10.22%
9.57%
8.81%
6.84%
5.25%
5.73%
4.52%
3.18%
2.01%
1.78%
1.84%
0.97%
0.85%
0.63%
0.42%
0.85%
0.42%
0.23%
0.21%
0.31%
0.14%
0.18%
0.21%
0.18%
0.05%
0.05%
0.03%
0.00%

Position
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TRADES

727,878
1,195,176
777,842
693,500
423,654
457,971
473,151
200,090
283,752
213,054
98,659
103,447
91,015
65,218
47,752
32,183
14,669
9,751
10,880
10,504
10,019
10,529
8,523
9,547
12,913
6,959
4,825
3,423
1,645
291

5,998,820
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Tadawul

% Position

12.13%
19.92%
12.97%
11.56%
7.06%
7.63%
7.89%
3.34%
4.73%
3.55%
1.64%
1.72%
1.52%
1.09%
0.80%
0.54%
0.24%
0.16%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.18%
0.14%
0.16%
0.22%
0.12%
0.08%
0.06%
0.03%
0.00%
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12
11
13
14
15
16
17
23
19
21
22
20
25
24
18
26
27
28
29
30
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Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) September 2014 Tadawul
Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position
Falcom Investment Company 7,735,458.50 29.44% 1 201,262.00 29.25% 1 57 29.08% 1
Saudi Fransi Capital 6,727,864.00 25.61% 2 176,778.00 25.69% 2 33 16.84% 3
Allstithmar Capital 6,138,048.40 23.36% B] 160,242.00 23.29% 3 34 17.35% 2
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 3,415,358.20 13.00% 4 90,848.00 13.20% 4 28 14.29% 4
Derayah Financial 1,756,759.20 6.69% 5 46,000.00 6.69% 5 6 3.06% 8
Al Rajhi Capital 304,297.10 1.16% 6 7,879.00 1.15% 6 8 4.08% 7
Riyad Capital 95,041.60 0.36% 7 2,456.00 0.36% 7 5 2.55% 9
Samba Capital 57,450.30 0.22% 8 1,476.00 0.21% 8 14 7.14% 5
NCB Capital 38,294.90 0.15% 9 1,003.00 0.15% 9 10 5.10% 6
Al Bilad Investment Company 3,900.00 0.01% 10 100.00 0.01% 10 1 0.51% 10

26,272,472.20 688,044.00 196



